
Result Sheet

Men School Division C Grade

250m Flying Lap Final

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club School Time avg. speed

1 91 梁君迪 Leung Jeremy Kwun-Dik SHKP Supernova Cycling Team SHKP Supernova Cycling Team 0.00019 528.602019

2 89 楊雨翔 Yeung Yu Cheung IND 聖芳濟各書院 0.00019 518.0166677

3 101 謝梓朗 Tse Tsz Long Cyclone Cycling Club 佛教大雄中學 0.0002 503.2911982

4 86 劉柏希 Lau Pak Hei Power Asia Cycling Team Power Asia Cycling Team 0.00021 479.4938676

5 92 王嗣澂 Wong Chi cheng R3 Cycling Team Chan Sui ki (La Salle) Primary School 0.00021 476.2167227

6 83 萬一桐 Wan Yat Tung IND 聖芳濟各書院 0.00022 451.4578326

7 82 黃子騫 Wong Tsz Hin Cyrus Invis Cycling 聖公會鄧肇堅中學 0.00022 445.7514317

8 97 李正揚 Lee Ching Yeung Curtis Cyclone Cycling Club Cyclone Cycling Club 0.00025 401.4869888

Result Sheet

Men School Division B Grade

250m Flying Lap Final

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club School Time

1 81 張杰銘 Cheung Kit Ming IND 聖芳濟各書院 0.00019

2 64 樊樂希 Fan Lok Hei 0 伊利沙伯中學舊生會湯國華中學 0.00019

3 69 何卓希 Ho Cheuk Hei Javier Cyclingtown Cyclingtown 0.00019

4 68 陳柏宇 Chen PakYu IND 聖芳濟各書院 0.00019

5 79 白丞晉 Pei Shing Chun 0 Rhenish Church Pan Hok Ko Memorial College 0.0002

6 103 羅梓韜 Lo Tsz To IND IND 0.0002

7 71 張卓凡 Cheung Cheuk Fan IND 聖芳濟各書院 0.0002

8 102 謝梓揚 Tse Tsz Yeung Ocean Cyclone Cycling Club 佛教大雄中學 0.0002

9 53 鄧樂希 Tang Lok Hei R3 Cycling Team R3 Cycling Team 0.00021

10 77 陳溢昇 Chan Yat Sing R3 Cycling Team R3 Cycling Team 0.00021

11 56 廖荊佑 Liu King Yau 0 粉嶺禮賢會中學 0.00021

12 57 廖荊睿 Liu King Yui 0 粉嶺禮賢會中學 0.00022

13 54 李彥衡 Li Yin Hang 0 粉嶺禮賢會中學 0.00023

14 48 吳煒禎 Wu Weizhen 0 粉嶺禮賢會中學 0.00024

15 75 楊昊燐 Yang Ho Lun 0 粉嶺禮賢會中學 0.00026



Result Sheet

Men School Division A Grade

250m Flying Lap Final

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club School/Club Time

1 21 禤梓康 Huen Tsz Hong R3 Cycling Team 馬錦明慈善基金馬陳端喜紀念中學 0.00018

2 30 黎紫謙 Lai  Tsz Him 0 IND 0.00018

3 40 黎浚希 Lai Tsun Hei 0 IND 0.00018

4 39 黃文熙 Huang Man Hei IND 聖芳濟各書院 0.00019

5 43 鍾沛彬 Chung Pui Pan Cyclingtown Cyclingtown 0.00019

Result Sheet

Men Novice

250m Flying Lap Final

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club Club Time

1 2 袁偉傑 Yuen  Wai Kit IND IND 0.00019

2 24 黎堯 Lai Yiu William Cyclingtown Cyclingtown 0.00019

3 1 許家鴻 Hui Ka Hung IND IND 0.0002



Result Sheet

Women School Division 

250m Flying Lap Final

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club School Time

1 70 徐霖 Xu Lam 0 聖芳濟各書院 0.00023

2 93 Yiu Allan Yiu Mong Ching Alki SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 香港真光中學(小學部) 0.00025

Result Progression

Women Open

Omnium

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club Scratch Tempo Elimination Total

1 74 羅靖喬 Law Ching Kiu R3 Cycling Team 40 40 40 120

2 76 張善桐 Cheung Sin Tung R3 Cycling Team 38 38 38 114

3 87 葉曉童 Yip Hiu Tung R3 Cycling Team 32 36 36 104

4 13 陳樂賢 Chan Lok Yin Cyclingtown 36 32 34 102

5 67 熊倩 Xiong Qian SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 34 34 32 100

6 100 列沛姿 Lit Pui Chi Corliss Cyclone Cycling Club 30 30 30 90



Result Sheet

Women Open

Omnium - Tempo Race

Distance: 5km (20 laps)

Lap

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Lap point

Sprint

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 + - Bal. Finish Order Total Point

1 74 羅靖喬 Law Ching Kiu R3 Cycling Team 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 9

2 76 張善桐 Cheung Sin Tung R3 Cycling Team 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 5

3 87 葉曉童 Yip Hiu Tung R3 Cycling Team 1 1 0 0 0 3 2

4 67 熊倩 Xiong Qian SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 0 0 0 4 0

5 13 陳樂賢 Chan Lok Yin Cyclingtown 0 0 0 5 0

6 100 列沛姿 Lit Pui Chi Corliss Cyclone Cycling Club 0 ## -20 6 -20



Result Progression

Men Youth 11-16

Omnium

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club Scratch Tempo Elimination Total

1 59 李昀俊 Lee Wan Chun Team Dark Art 40 40 38 118

2 49 阮天朗 Yuen Tin Long Tyrone Power Asia Cycling Team 38 32 40 110

3 50 羅智賢 Law Chi Yin R3 Cycling Team 34 36 36 106

4 60 丘宗銘 Yau Chung Ming Power Asia Cycling Team 32 28 34 94

5 72 賴向逸 Lai Ethan SCAA 22 38 32 92

6 51 李灏天 Lee Jasper SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 28 30 28 86

7 73 張高森 Cheung Ko Sum Summy SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 36 34 16 86

8 55 梁嘉樂 Liang Ka Lok R3 Cycling Team 30 22 24 76

9 95 高耀朗 Ko Yiu Long Cyclone Cycling Club 20 24 30 74

10 84 張哲紳 Cheung  Owin Invis Cycling 10 26 18 54

11 99 馬曉樂 Ma Hiu Lok Cyclone Cycling Club 14 12 26 52

12 62 陳子濠 Chen Tsz Ho IND 24 8 20 52

13 94 陳穎俊 Chan Wing Chun Andrew Cyclone Cycling Club 26 18 6 50

14 45 馮樂晞 Fung Lok Hei SCAA 4 16 22 42

15 58 郭建霆 Kwok Kin Ting R3 Cycling Team 16 10 12 38

16 52 黃培宗 Wong Pui Chung Cyclingtown 12 14 10 36

17 80 葉奇燃 Yip Kei Yin SCAA 6 2 14 22

18 78 葉軒廷 Ip Hin Ting IND 8 6 8 22

19 88 張崇謙 Cheung Sung Him R3 Cycling Team 1 1 4 6

20 98 陳力豪 Chan Lik Ho Cyclone Cycling Club 2 1 2 5

DNF 46 羅燿霆 Law Yiu Ting R3 Cycling Team 1 4 DNS

DNS 65 盧家鎮 Lo Ka Chun IND 18 20 DNF



Result Sheet

Men Youth 11-16

Omnium - Tempo Race

Distance: 5km (20 laps)

Lap

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Lap point

Sprint

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 + - Bal. Finish Order Total Point

1 59 李昀俊 Lee Wan Chun Team Dark Art 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 6

2 72 賴向逸 Lai Ethan SCAA 1 1 1 0 0 0 7 3

3 50 羅智賢 Law Chi Yin R3 Cycling Team 1 1 0 0 0 3 2

4 73 張高森 Cheung Ko Sum Summy SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 1 1 0 0 0 5 2

5 49 阮天朗 Yuen Tin Long Tyrone Power Asia Cycling Team 1 0 0 0 2 1

6 51 李灏天 Lee Jasper SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 1 0 0 0 4 1

7 60 丘宗銘 Yau Chung Ming Power Asia Cycling Team 1 0 0 0 9 1

8 84 張哲紳 Cheung  Owin Invis Cycling 0 0 0 6 0

9 95 高耀朗 Ko Yiu Long Cyclone Cycling Club 0 0 0 8 0

10 55 梁嘉樂 Liang Ka Lok R3 Cycling Team 0 0 0 10 0

11 46 羅燿霆 Law Yiu Ting R3 Cycling Team 0 0 0 11 0

12 94 陳穎俊 Chan Wing Chun Andrew Cyclone Cycling Club 0 0 0 12 0

13 45 馮樂晞 Fung Lok Hei SCAA 0 0 0 13 0

14 52 黃培宗 Wong Pui Chung Cyclingtown 0 0 0 14 0

15 99 馬曉樂 Ma Hiu Lok Cyclone Cycling Club 0 0 0 15 0

16 58 郭建霆 Kwok Kin Ting R3 Cycling Team 0 0 0 16 0

17 62 陳子濠 Chen Tsz Ho IND 0 0 0 17 0

18 78 葉軒廷 Ip Hin Ting IND 0 0 0 18 0

19 65 盧家鎮 Lo Ka Chun IND 0 0 0 19 0

20 80 葉奇燃 Yip Kei Yin SCAA 0 ## -20 20 -20

21 98 陳力豪 Chan Lik Ho Cyclone Cycling Club 0 ## -40 21 -40

DNF 88 張崇謙 Cheung Sung Him R3 Cycling Team 0 ## -40 DNF -40



Result Sheet

Women Open

Keirin Final

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club Remarks

Final 1-5

1 74 羅靖喬 Law Ching Kiu R3 Cycling Team

2 76 張善桐 Cheung Sin Tung R3 Cycling Team

3 67 熊倩 Xiong Qian SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team

4 63 何穎芝 Ho Wing Chi SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team C7

5 87 葉曉童 Yip Hiu Tung R3 Cycling Team

Relegation Rider #63 for moving down towards the inside of the track when the opponent was already there.

Result Sheet

Men Novice

Scratch

Distance: 5km (20 laps)

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club Club Remark

1 2 袁偉傑 Yuen  Wai Kit IND IND

2 24 黎堯 Lai Yiu William Cyclingtown Cyclingtown

3 19 易卓謙 Yik Cheuk Him Cyclingtown Cyclingtown

4 1 許家鴻 Hui Ka Hung IND IND -1 lap

Result Sheet

Men School Division A Grade

Scratch

Distance: 5km (20 laps)

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club Club Remark

1 30 黎紫謙 Lai  Tsz Him 0 IND

2 21 禤梓康 Huen Tsz Hong R3 Cycling Team 馬錦明慈善基金馬陳端喜紀念中學

3 43 鍾沛彬 Chung Pui Pan Cyclingtown Cyclingtown

4 40 黎浚希 Lai Tsun Hei 0 IND

5 28 賴珈兆 Lai Ka Siu 0 IND - 3 laps



Result Sheet

Men School Division B Grade

Scratch

Distance: 5km (20 laps)

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club Club Remark

1 68 陳柏宇 Chen PakYu IND 聖芳濟各書院

2 103 羅梓韜 Lo Tsz To IND IND

3 79 白丞晉 Pei Shing Chun 0 Rhenish Church Pan Hok Ko Memorial College 

4 81 張杰銘 Cheung Kit Ming IND 聖芳濟各書院

5 69 何卓希 Ho Cheuk Hei Javier Cyclingtown Cyclingtown C11

6 57 廖荊睿 Liu King Yui 0 粉嶺禮賢會中學

7 54 李彥衡 Li Yin Hang 0 粉嶺禮賢會中學

8 56 廖荊佑 Liu King Yau 0 粉嶺禮賢會中學

9 77 陳溢昇 Chan Yat Sing R3 Cycling Team R3 Cycling Team

10 53 鄧樂希 Tang Lok Hei R3 Cycling Team R3 Cycling Team

11 71 張卓凡 Cheung Cheuk Fan IND 聖芳濟各書院

12 48 吳煒禎 Wu Weizhen 0 粉嶺禮賢會中學 - 3 laps

13 75 楊昊燐 Yang Ho Lun 0 粉嶺禮賢會中學 - 3 laps

DNF 64 樊樂希 Fan Lok Hei 0 伊利沙伯中學舊生會湯國華中學

Relegation Rider #69 for going down too quickly after overtaking his opponent.



Result Sheet

Men School Division C Grade

Scratch

Distance: 5km (20 laps)

Rank Race # Chinese Name English Name Club Club Remark

1 91 梁君迪 Leung Jeremy Kwun-Dik SHKP Supernova Cycling Team SHKP Supernova Cycling Team

2 101 謝梓朗 Tse Tsz Long Cyclone Cycling Club 佛教大雄中學

3 92 王嗣澂 Wong Chi cheng R3 Cycling Team Chan Sui ki (La Salle) Primary School 

4 86 劉柏希 Lau Pak Hei Power Asia Cycling Team Power Asia Cycling Team

5 83 萬一桐 Wan Yat Tung IND 聖芳濟各書院

DNF 82 黃子騫 Wong Tsz Hin Cyrus Invis Cycling 聖公會鄧肇堅中學

DNF 89 楊雨翔 Yeung Yu Cheung IND 聖芳濟各書院

DNS 97 李正揚 Lee Ching Yeung Curtis Cyclone Cycling Club Cyclone Cycling Club



Result Sheet
Men Open
Omnium - Tempo Race
Distance: 7.5km (30 laps)

Lap
25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Lap point

Sprint
Rank Race # ChineseEnglish Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 + - Bal. Finish OrdeTotal Point

1 27 張仕浩 Cheung Shi Ho Power Asia Cycling Team 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 9

2 33 馬繹斐 Ma  Yik Fei Success EZ Rolling Club 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 14 5

3 16 黃亦嵐 Wong  Yik Nam Team Dark Art 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 11 4

4 5 仇多明 Chau Dor Ming Domino Cyclingtown 1 1 1 0 0 0 7 3

5 96 鍾兆剛 Chung Siu Kong Cyclone Cycling Club 1 1 0 0 0 13 2

6 32 馬繹善 Ma  Yik Sin Success EZ Rolling Club 1 0 0 0 9 1

7 37 葉漢文 Yip Hon Man SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 1 0 0 0 10 1

8 12 張沛綸 Cheung Pui Lun IND 0 0 0 16 0

9 38 李恩浩 Lee Yan Ho Power Asia Cycling Team 1 0 -20 -20 6 -19

10 11 溫曜謙 Wan Yiu Him Team Dark Art 0 -20 -20 2 -20

11 26 許皓珽 Hui Ho Ting Power Asia Cycling Team 0 -20 -20 3 -20

12 44 馮偉圖 Feng Wai To Cyclingtown 0 -20 -20 17 -20

13 8 張鎮和 Cheung Chun Woh IND 0 -40 -40 4 -40

14 36 楊柏誠 Yeung Pak Shing IND 0 -40 -40 5 -40

15 10 許逸朗 Hui Yat Long IND 0 -40 -40 8 -40

16 23 姚鎮朗 Yiu Chun Long Team Dark Art 0 -40 -40 15 -40

17 25 姚卓奇 Yu Cheuk Ki Cyclingtown 0 -40 -40 18 -40

18 3 黃家豪 Wong Ka Ho SCAA 0 -40 -40 19 -40

19 14 何冠熹 Ho Kwun Hei R3 Cycling Team 0 -40 -40 20 -40

20 6 鄭澤誠 Cheng Chak Shing R3 Cycling Team 0 -60 -60 12 -60



Result Sheet
Men Open
Omnium - Tempo Race
Distance: 7.5km (30 laps)

Lap
25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Lap point

Sprint
Rank Race # ChineseEnglish Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 + - Bal. Finish Order Total Point

1 27 張仕浩 Cheung Shi Ho Power Asia Cycling Team 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 9

2 33 馬繹斐 Ma  Yik Fei Success EZ Rolling Club 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 14 5

3 16 黃亦嵐 Wong  Yik Nam Team Dark Art 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 11 4

4 5 仇多明 Chau Dor Ming Domino Cyclingtown 1 1 1 0 0 0 7 3

5 96 鍾兆剛 Chung Siu Kong Cyclone Cycling Club 1 1 0 0 0 13 2

6 32 馬繹善 Ma  Yik Sin Success EZ Rolling Club 1 0 0 0 9 1

7 37 葉漢文 Yip Hon Man SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 1 0 0 0 10 1

8 12 張沛綸 Cheung Pui Lun IND 0 0 0 16 0

9 38 李恩浩 Lee Yan Ho Power Asia Cycling Team 1 0 -20 -20 6 -19

10 11 溫曜謙 Wan Yiu Him Team Dark Art 0 -20 -20 2 -20

11 26 許皓珽 Hui Ho Ting Power Asia Cycling Team 0 -20 -20 3 -20

12 44 馮偉圖 Feng Wai To Cyclingtown 0 -20 -20 17 -20

13 8 張鎮和 Cheung Chun Woh IND 0 -40 -40 4 -40

14 36 楊柏誠 Yeung Pak Shing IND 0 -40 -40 5 -40

15 10 許逸朗 Hui Yat Long IND 0 -40 -40 8 -40

16 23 姚鎮朗 Yiu Chun Long Team Dark Art 0 -40 -40 15 -40

17 25 姚卓奇 Yu Cheuk Ki Cyclingtown 0 -40 -40 18 -40

18 3 黃家豪 Wong Ka Ho SCAA 0 -40 -40 19 -40

19 14 何冠熹 Ho Kwun Hei R3 Cycling Team 0 -40 -40 20 -40

20 6 鄭澤誠 Cheng Chak Shing R3 Cycling Team 0 -60 -60 12 -60
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